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Agency Name COOP Role Phone Email
Administration Michael Goss Program Manager 717-695-8059 micgoss@pa.gov
Aging Kevin Atkinson Program Manager 717 772-0204 keatkinson@pa.gov 
Agriculture Kraig Kiehl Program Manager 717-678-9517 krakiehl@pa.gov
Attorney General Keith S. Baker Program Manager 717.783.1860 ksbaker@attorneygeneral.gov
Auditor General Danielle Lavery Program Manager 717.359.6845 dlavery@paauditor.gov
Banking and Securities Deborah Mallek Program Manager 717.783.2378 dmallek@pa.gov
Budget Beth Derr Program Manager 717.214.6600 ederr@pa.gov
Civil Service Commission Leah Albert Program Manager 717.787.5607 lealbert@pa.gov
Community and Economic 
Development

Bernadette Hurst Program Manager 717.720.1361 bhurst@pa.gov 

Conservation and Natural 
Resources

Justin Royer Program Manager 717.772.9104 juroyer@pa.gov

Corrections Captain Jared Weis Program Manager jweis@pa.gov
Corrections - ReEntry & Field 
Services (formerly Probation)

Tracey LaValley Hill Program Manager 717.787-5699 tlavalleyh@pa.gov

Drug and Alcohol Ashley Staley Program Manager 717.736.7490 asmstaley@pa.gov
Education Lawanza Ware Program Manager 717-783-9864 laware@pa.gov
Employement, Banking and 
Revenue (EBR) IT, DC

Timi Wisyanski Program Manager 717-214-4551 
twisyanski@pa.gov 

Environmental Protection Laura Rigge Program Manager lrigge@pa.gov
Fish & Boat Commission Chris Coles Program Manager 717.705.7920 ccoles@pa.gov  
Game Commission Rachel Hoffman Program Manager 717-585-1729 rachhoffma@pa.gov
Gaming Control Board Mozelle Daniels Program Manager 717.214.7315 modaniels@pa.gov
General Counsel Marc Eisenstein Program Manager 717-722-4266 meisenstei@pa.gov
General Services Frank Walkowiak Program Manager 717.214.9055 fwalkowiak@pa.gov
Governor's Office Darice Mayhew Program Manager dmayhew@pa.gov
Governor's Office of Homeland 
Security Wendy Alkinburgh Program Manager 717-214-1296 walkinburg@pa.gov

Health Jessica Miller Program Manager 717-649-4975 miljessi@pa.gov
Historical Museum Commission Cynthia Bendroth Program Manager 717.783.7330 cbendroth@pa.gov
Human Relations Commission Lauren Daman Program Manager 717.425.6530 ldaman@pa.gov
Human Services Stephen Michelone Program Manager 717.599.0624 smichelone@pa.gov
Inspector General Danilo Saytar Program Manager 717.783.7768 dsaytar@pa.gov
Insurance Nicole Sites Heaton Program Manager 717.787.5790 nsitesheat@pa.gov
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JCJC  Juvenile Court Judges 
Commission

Angel Stewart Program Manager 717.783.7835 angstewart@pa.gov 

Labor & Industry Edwin Hammond Program Manager 717.425.6453 ehammond@pa.gov
Lieutenant Governor's Office Jason Robert Henry Program Manager 717.460.0897 jasohenry@pa.gov
Liquor Control Board David Brooker Program Manager 717.705.2224 dbrooker@pa.gov
Military and Veterans Affairs April O'Connor Program Manager 717-861-2117 apoconnor@pa.gov
Milk Board David Kuznia Program Manager 717.787.4374 dkuznia@pa.gov
Mun. Retirement System Mark Darok Program Manager 717.425.5523 mdarok@pa.gov
PA Commission for Crime and 
Delinquency

Don Numer Program Manager 717.265.8555 dnumer@pa.gov

PA Parole Board Lacey Crane Program Manager 717.480-3997 lcrane@pa.gov
PEMA Larry Dove Program Manager 717.651.2029 ldove@pa.gov
PENNVEST Alice Poukish Sanders Program Manager 717.783.4491 madsanders@pa.gov
PSERS Jeffrey Snyder Program Manager 717.720.4885 jesnyder@pa.gov
PUC Daniel Searfoorce Program Manager 717.783.6159 dsearfoorc@pa.gov
Revenue Anthony Lupino Program Manager 717.705-8864 anlupino@pa.gov
State Rich Bennett Program Manager 717.783.7214 richbennet@pa.gov
State Employees' Retirement 
System

Beth Christian Program Manager 717.237.0225 elchristia@pa.gov

State Ethics Jessica Wenger Program Manager 717.783.1610 jeswenger@pa.gov
State Police Sgt. Andrew Hartnett Program Manager 267-924-4001 ahartnett@pa.gov
State System of Higher Education Alan Margraf Executive Vice 

Chancellor
717.720.4100 amargraf@passhe.edu

Transportation Richard Falvo Program Manager 724.355.4634 rfalvo@pa.gov
Treasury Katie Beers Program Manager 717.418.3163 kbeers@patreasury.gov 
Turnpike Thomas Macchione Program Manager 717.645.2715 tmacchio@paturnpike.com
Office of State Fire Commissioner Terri Brooks Program Manager 717. 247.3747 tebrooks@pa.gov
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